

## Office of Emergency Management and Permits

1811 Water Street Gonzales, TX 78629 Office: (830) 672-6209 Fax: (830) 672-3563

Monday - Friday 7:30am − 11:30am • 12:30pm − 4:30pm

Jimmy Harless, CFM, DR
jharless@co.gonzales.tx.us
Elizabeth Crow
Admin Assistant
epetru@co.gonzales.tx.us

## **County Road Bore Permit**

This County Road crossing permit shall comply with construction specifications required by Texas Department of Transportation's Standards relating to road boring projects.

Gonzales County retains the right to approve the work performed prior to providing a final approval of this project.

Application:		
Applicant (Permittee/Company):_		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Email:	Phone:	
<b>Proposed Location</b> is in Gonzale in Precinct Number The depicted on the attached drawi Exhibit "A" will also include GPS of	e exact location and exing(s) as Exhibit "A"	extent of the proposed work are to this Authorization Letter.
Proposed Pipeline shall be (PVC, Steel, Cast Iron) and shall be (Water, Sewer, Oil, Natural Gas of may be introduced into the pipe along with the amount of press material specifications and limitate Exhibit "B".	oe used for transmissi r Utility Services). Eac eline is fully described oure that will be exer	on of
<b>Proposed Timeline</b> of Construction, 20	, and will be	<u> </u>
<b>Application Fee:</b> Gonzales Coun Road crossing. (# of crossings		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
**	**COUNTY USE ONLY***	
PERMIT #	RECEIPT #	
AMOUNT \$	DATE	
COMMISSIONER CONTACTED ON		PHONE / EMAIL

## PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING AND INITIAL BEFORE SIGNING THIS APPLICATION

Applicant agrees to apply for County Driveway Permits on both sides of the County Road if installing permanent gate fixtures. This requires a separate 911 address for each driveway.
Applicant agrees to notify Gonzales County within 48 hours before the project is scheduled to commence.
Applicant agrees to secure and deliver a Certificate of Insurance in the amount of \$100,000.00 to Gonzales County to insure payment by Applicant for damages to Gonzales County roads caused by pipeline/boring construction activities.
Applicant shall provide any and all warning signs, lights, flagmen, and/or other protective measures as required by Gonzales County.
I propose to place above – described pipeline within the right-of-way of the named road in Gonzales County Texas, and do herby apply to the Gonzales County Commissioner for approval of this installation. I agree to construct and maintain this installation in the county right-of-way as directed by the Gonzales County Commissioner and made a part of this permit.
Date: Signature:
Print Name:
Title:
Approval:
Gonzales County, Texas, by and through its undersigned authorized representative, herby authorizes the applicant to perform a road crossing for purposes of pipeline installation across the county road listed above.
Executed on theday of, 20
AUTHORIZED AND AGREED TO BY:
GONZALES COUNTY, TEXAS
BY: Commissioner Pct #